
U15WE
Nordic Championships 2023
06.10.2023 - 10:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 999 17.02.2009
2 BIDULJAK Valeria EST 999 25.09.2010
3 DODELTSEVA Milana EST 999 25.09.2010
4 FEDOTOVA Ksenia EST 999 25.09.2010
5 KALMA Greis EST 999 25.09.2010
6 KAMP Laura EST 999 25.09.2010
7 KASE Airis EST 999 04.10.2010
8 KASK Lisbeth EST 999 25.09.2010
9 KIRSANOVA Karolina EST 999 25.09.2010
10 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST 999 25.09.2010
11 KOOKMAA Lenna EST 999 25.09.2010
12 KORSAKOVA Taissia EST 999 25.09.2009
13 KORSHUNOVA Maria EST 999 25.09.2010
14 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 999 07.09.2009
15 LINDMA Sade EST 999 25.09.2009
16 MAEMURD Mia-Delisa EST 999 14.05.2009
17 MIITRA Elisabeth EST 999 25.09.2009
18 MOOSUS Mary EST 999 25.09.2010
19 NACKE Laura Elsa EST 999 25.09.2009
20 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 999 21.01.2009
21 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 999 25.09.2011
22 PADULA Sara EST 999 25.09.2010
23 PODER Evelin EST 999 02.02.2009
24 PODERSOO Mia Anette EST 999 25.09.2010
25 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 999 25.09.2010
26 PUKSON Johanna EST 999 25.09.2011
27 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 999 17.08.2009
28 SABUROVA Emilia EST 999 25.09.2009
29 SEPP Evelina EST 999 25.09.2010
30 SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST 999 25.09.2009
31 SINITSONA Maria EST 999 25.09.2011
32 SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 999 26.08.2009
33 TALISAINEN Anna EST 999 25.09.2010
34 TAMM Eliisabet EST 999 10.04.2010
35 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 999 19.08.2011
36 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST 999 25.09.2009
37 VARES Maria EST 999 25.09.2010
38 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 999 25.09.2010
39 KUSRATI Milana FIN 999 11.06.2009
40 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 999 09.02.2009
41 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 999 09.01.2009
42 DEMENINA Valerija LAT 999 13.08.2010
43 DROZDOVA Alisa LAT 999 14.10.2010
44 PETROVA Darja LAT 999 21.07.2010
45 DAVIDONYTĖ Jorė LTU 999 21.09.2010
46 KLIVYTĖ Veronika LTU 999 13.01.2010
47 MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ Danielė LTU 999 19.02.2009
48 MAZILIAUSKAITĖ Neida LTU 999 17.07.2009
49 PUIDOKAITĖ Evita LTU 999 26.03.2009
50 SOSNA Sofija LTU 999 12.07.2009
51 STOSKUTE Gryte LTU 999 14.04.2009
52 VEGYTE Vestina LTU 999 19.07.2010
53 VITONĖ Patricija LTU 999 23.03.2009
54 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 999 29.07.2010
55 BOE Eva NOR 999 22.09.2009
56 MARHAUG Liv NOR 999 06.02.2010
57 MARSLI Othilie NOR 999 22.07.2010
58 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 999 22.10.2011
59 BROLIN Moa SWE 999 06.07.2009
60 FALLDE Alba SWE 999 16.05.2011
61 FRODLER Anna SWE 999 09.11.2009
62 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 999 25.09.2010
63 HOMMIK Mira SWE 999 20.04.2009
64 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 999 06.05.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 999 19.04.2011
66 VESTIN Matilda SWE 999 02.04.2009



10 pools
4 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WE
Nordic Championships 2023
06.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TAMM Eliisabet EST 999
2 DEMENINA Valerija LAT 999
3 SINITSONA Maria EST 999
4 MARHAUG Liv NOR 999
5 KLIVYTĖ Veronika LTU 999
6 KASK Lisbeth EST 999
7 KALMA Greis EST 999
8 KORSAKOVA Taissia EST 999
9 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 999
10 SOSNA Sofija LTU 999
11 MOOSUS Mary EST 999
12 SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST 999
13 FEDOTOVA Ksenia EST 999
14 PODERSOO Mia Anette EST 999
15 BIDULJAK Valeria EST 999
16 MIITRA Elisabeth EST 999
17 FRODLER Anna SWE 999
18 MARSLI Othilie NOR 999
19 PODER Evelin EST 999
20 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 999
21 KIRSANOVA Karolina EST 999
22 VITONĖ Patricija LTU 999
23 BOE Eva NOR 999
24 FALLDE Alba SWE 999
25 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 999
26 DAVIDONYTĖ Jorė LTU 999
27 KASE Airis EST 999
28 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 999
29 MAEMURD Mia-Delisa EST 999
30 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 999
31 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 999
32 KOOKMAA Lenna EST 999
33 PADULA Sara EST 999
34 MAZILIAUSKAITĖ Neida LTU 999
35 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST 999
36 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 999
37 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 999
38 VEGYTE Vestina LTU 999
39 NACKE Laura Elsa EST 999
40 KORSHUNOVA Maria EST 999
41 MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ Danielė LTU 999
42 DODELTSEVA Milana EST 999
43 SEPP Evelina EST 999
44 KAMP Laura EST 999
45 VARES Maria EST 999
46 SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 999
47 TALISAINEN Anna EST 999
48 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 999
49 SABUROVA Emilia EST 999
50 LINDMA Sade EST 999
51 KUSRATI Milana FIN 999
52 PETROVA Darja LAT 999
53 BROLIN Moa SWE 999
54 PUKSON Johanna EST 999
55 DROZDOVA Alisa LAT 999
56 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST 999
57 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 999
58 PUIDOKAITĖ Evita LTU 999
59 VESTIN Matilda SWE 999
60 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 999
61 STOSKUTE Gryte LTU 999
62 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 999
63 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 999



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 999
65 HOMMIK Mira SWE 999
66 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 999
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)
KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

KORSHUNOVA Maria EST

TAMM Eliisabet EST

KIRSANOVA Karolina EST

DROZDOVA Alisa LAT

ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ Danielė LTU

THOOR Elizabeth SWE

Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

VESTIN Matilda SWE

PODER Evelin EST

DEMENINA Valerija LAT

VITONĖ Patricija LTU

NACKE Laura Elsa EST

NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST

DODELTSEVA Milana EST

Strip 11

10:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

FALLDE Alba SWE

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST

SINITSONA Maria EST

PETROVA Darja LAT

VEGYTE Vestina LTU

MARSLI Othilie NOR

SEPP Evelina EST



Strip 12

10:00

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST

TERAL Gedi-Loore EST

PUIDOKAITĖ Evita LTU

OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN

MARHAUG Liv NOR

FRODLER Anna SWE

KAMP Laura EST

Strip 13

10:00

Referee(s):

BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN)

KLIVYTĖ Veronika LTU

VARES Maria EST

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE

ROZKOVA Miroslava EST

BOE Eva NOR

MIITRA Elisabeth EST

PUKSON Johanna EST

Strip 14

10:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

DAVIDONYTĖ Jorė LTU

KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST

SOBOLEVA Stefania EST

BIDULJAK Valeria EST

SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN

KASK Lisbeth EST



Strip 15

10:00

Referee(s):

AZUKIENE Raza (LTU)

MAZILIAUSKAITĖ Neida LTU

PODERSOO Mia Anette EST

TALISAINEN Anna EST

KASE Airis EST

BROLIN Moa SWE

ANDERSSON Sophia SWE

Strip 16

10:00

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

PADULA Sara EST

KORSAKOVA Taissia EST

FEDOTOVA Ksenia EST

KRUPENINA Valeria EST

GONZALEZ Alicia SWE

STOSKUTE Gryte LTU

Strip 17

10:00

Referee(s):

POCSI Tommi (SWE)

PROTASSOVA Polina EST

KUSRATI Milana FIN

MAEMURD Mia-Delisa EST

SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST

SABUROVA Emilia EST

ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU



Strip 18

10:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

LINDMA Sade EST

KOOKMAA Lenna EST

MOOSUS Mary EST

MATIKAINEN Anna FIN

HOMMIK Mira SWE

SOSNA Sofija LTU
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 BROLIN Moa SWE 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 KUSRATI Milana FIN 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
6 PUKSON Johanna EST 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 VITONĖ Patricija LTU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
8 VARES Maria EST 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
9 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
10 STOSKUTE Gryte LTU 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
11 MAZILIAUSKAITĖ Neida LTU 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
12 HOMMIK Mira SWE 4 0.80 23 19 +4 Advanced
13 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
14 VEGYTE Vestina LTU 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 FALLDE Alba SWE 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
16 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
17 TAMM Eliisabet EST 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
18T MARSLI Othilie NOR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
18T FRODLER Anna SWE 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
20 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
21 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
22 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
23 BIDULJAK Valeria EST 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
24 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
25 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
26 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 3 0.60 20 20 0 Advanced
27 PODERSOO Mia Anette EST 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
28 MARHAUG Liv NOR 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
29 PETROVA Darja LAT 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
30 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 VESTIN Matilda SWE 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
32 BOE Eva NOR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
33 PODER Evelin EST 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
34 DROZDOVA Alisa LAT 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
35 PUIDOKAITĖ Evita LTU 3 0.50 25 27 -2 Advanced
36 MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ Danielė LTU 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
37 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
38T KRUPENINA Valeria EST 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
38T PADULA Sara EST 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
40 SOSNA Sofija LTU 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
41 MAEMURD Mia-Delisa EST 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
42T KASK Lisbeth EST 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
42T LINDMA Sade EST 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
44 KORSAKOVA Taissia EST 2 0.40 12 22 -10 Advanced
45 KLIVYTĖ Veronika LTU 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
46 KIRSANOVA Karolina EST 2 0.33 26 27 -1 Advanced
47 DEMENINA Valerija LAT 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
48 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 2 0.33 24 28 -4 Advanced
49 SEPP Evelina EST 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
50 KAMP Laura EST 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
51 NACKE Laura Elsa EST 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
52 DAVIDONYTĖ Jorė LTU 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Advanced
53T SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Advanced
53T SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Advanced
53T KOOKMAA Lenna EST 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Advanced
53T FEDOTOVA Ksenia EST 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Advanced
57 MOOSUS Mary EST 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
58 SABUROVA Emilia EST 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
59 KASE Airis EST 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
60 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Advanced
61 KORSHUNOVA Maria EST 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Advanced
62 MIITRA Elisabeth EST 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Advanced
63 TALISAINEN Anna EST 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 DODELTSEVA Milana EST 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Advanced
65 SINITSONA Maria EST 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra EST 21.01.2009
2 BROLIN Moa SWE 06.07.2009
3T KUSRATI Milana FIN 11.06.2009
3T MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 09.02.2009
5 MAZILIAUSKAITĖ Neida LTU 17.07.2009
6 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 29.07.2010
7 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 25.09.2010
8 MARHAUG Liv NOR 06.02.2010
9 PUKSON Johanna EST 25.09.2011
10 VARES Maria EST 25.09.2010
11 STOSKUTE Gryte LTU 14.04.2009
12 TAMM Eliisabet EST 10.04.2010
13 FRODLER Anna SWE 09.11.2009
14 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 19.08.2011
15 KAMP Laura EST 25.09.2010
16 DAVIDONYTĖ Jorė LTU 21.09.2010
17 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 09.01.2009
18 VITONĖ Patricija LTU 23.03.2009
19 GONZALEZ Alicia SWE 25.09.2010
20 HOMMIK Mira SWE 20.04.2009
21 VEGYTE Vestina LTU 19.07.2010
22 TOKMAKOVA Elizaveta EST 25.09.2009
23 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth EST 25.09.2011
24 KNJAZEVA Jelizaveta EST 25.09.2010
25 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria SWE 06.05.2011
26 VESTIN Matilda SWE 02.04.2009
27 PODER Evelin EST 02.02.2009
28 MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ Danielė LTU 19.02.2009
29 KRUPENINA Valeria EST 07.09.2009
30T LINDMA Sade EST 25.09.2009
30T KASK Lisbeth EST 25.09.2010
32 DEMENINA Valerija LAT 13.08.2010
33 THOOR Elizabeth SWE 19.04.2011
34 FALLDE Alba SWE 16.05.2011
35 MARSLI Othilie NOR 22.07.2010
36 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 25.09.2010
37 BIDULJAK Valeria EST 25.09.2010
38 PODERSOO Mia Anette EST 25.09.2010
39 PETROVA Darja LAT 21.07.2010
40 BOE Eva NOR 22.09.2009
41 DROZDOVA Alisa LAT 14.10.2010
42 PUIDOKAITĖ Evita LTU 26.03.2009
43 ANDERSSON Sophia SWE 22.10.2011
44 PADULA Sara EST 25.09.2010
45 SOSNA Sofija LTU 12.07.2009
46 MAEMURD Mia-Delisa EST 14.05.2009
47 KORSAKOVA Taissia EST 25.09.2009
48 KLIVYTĖ Veronika LTU 13.01.2010
49 KIRSANOVA Karolina EST 25.09.2010
50 ROZKOVA Miroslava EST 17.08.2009
51 SEPP Evelina EST 25.09.2010
52 NACKE Laura Elsa EST 25.09.2009
53T SOBOLEVA Stefania EST 26.08.2009
53T FEDOTOVA Ksenia EST 25.09.2010
53T KOOKMAA Lenna EST 25.09.2010
53T SERGEJEVA Ksenia EST 25.09.2009
57 MOOSUS Mary EST 25.09.2010
58 SABUROVA Emilia EST 25.09.2009
59 KASE Airis EST 04.10.2010
60 OLSEN Ida Rahbek DEN 17.02.2009
61 KORSHUNOVA Maria EST 25.09.2010
62 MIITRA Elisabeth EST 25.09.2009
63 TALISAINEN Anna EST 25.09.2010



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 DODELTSEVA Milana EST 25.09.2010
65 SINITSONA Maria EST 25.09.2011
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Nordic Championships 2023
06.10.2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AZUKIENE Raza LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
BAEKMAND Nicky DEN B Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
EEG Ole NOR B Ref: 2
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B Ref: 2
HANSTEIN Aarin EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAMINSKI Samuil NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 2
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
POCSI Tommi SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RISSANEN Aapo FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SILINS Artur LAT B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B Ref: 2
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ZAMKOVOJS Romans LAT B Ref: 2



Total entries: 66
Total participants: 65
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 7

EST: 37 participants
LTU: 10 participants
SWE: 9 participants
NOR: 3 participants
LAT: 3 participants
FIN: 3 participants
DEN: 1 participants


